
St. Patrick's Day Specials
Bacon Tater Tots $10Bacon Tater Tots $10

Jumbo tots stuffed with bacon and cheddar.Jumbo tots stuffed with bacon and cheddar.
  

Scotch Egg $8Scotch Egg $8
Hard-boiled egg wrapped in sausage,Hard-boiled egg wrapped in sausage,  

deep-fried in panko breading.deep-fried in panko breading.
  

Black Fly Stout Stew $10Black Fly Stout Stew $10
Roast Beef, carrots, celery, black fly stout beef broth,Roast Beef, carrots, celery, black fly stout beef broth,  

in a toasty bread bowl.in a toasty bread bowl.
  

Reuben $16Reuben $16
Pub-style braised corned beef, sauerkraut,Pub-style braised corned beef, sauerkraut,

Thousand Island dressing and swissThousand Island dressing and swiss  
on thick-cut marble rye.on thick-cut marble rye.

  

Banger Sub $16Banger Sub $16
House braised banger, sauteed onions,House braised banger, sauteed onions,  
peppers and mushrooms on a toastedpeppers and mushrooms on a toasted

hoagie topped with pub mustard.hoagie topped with pub mustard.
  

Boiled Dinner $16Boiled Dinner $16
House braised brisket, boiled potatoes,House braised brisket, boiled potatoes,  

cabbage and carrots.cabbage and carrots.
  

Bangers & Mash $15Bangers & Mash $15
Pub-style braised Irish bangers,Pub-style braised Irish bangers,  
Gritty’s garlic mashed potatoes,Gritty’s garlic mashed potatoes,  

brown gravy and chives.brown gravy and chives.
  

Irish Cheesecake $10Irish Cheesecake $10
Creamy New York cheesecake topped withCreamy New York cheesecake topped with  

our Black Fly Stout fudge glaze.our Black Fly Stout fudge glaze.


